
 

Bakery & Pastry Program May & June – Weekend 
Date Day Menu 

                                         Viennoiserie 

14.05.2022 Saturday Muesli energy bar, carrot and oats muffin, spinach and garlic savoury 

15.05.2022 Sunday Danish pastry folding, Cottage cheese Danish parcel, cinnamon 
custard Danish 

 
 

  Boulangeries 

21.05.2022 Saturday raisins and walnut bread, caramelized onion and thai curry bread 

22.05.2022 Sunday Chili cheese buns, olives and herbs focaccia, black sesame 

bagel  

  Hi tea 

28.05.2022 Saturday five spice and dulce diplomat cake, genoise sponge, orange polentatea 
cake 

29.05.2022 Sunday Chocolate fudge bars, caramel ganache, raisin scones 

  Chocolate Selections  

04.06.2022 Saturday Bonbon-passion banana, nutella and almond  

05.06.2022 Sunday Sea salt almond cluster, almond and cardamom white chocolate bars          

 
  Vegan selection 

11.06.2022 Saturday Fresh fruit and chia seed pudding, peanut butter cookies, cardamom 
oats muffin  

12.06.2022 Sunday Blueberry cupcakes, Choco chip brownie, chocolate sauce  

  Eggless Choices 

18.06.2022 Saturday Apple granola crumble, orange and flax seeds travel cake, chocolate chip 
cookies  

19.06.2022 Sunday Eggless sponge, Eggless pineapple cake  

 

Location: IICA, Chef Development Center –Gurgaon 

Timings: 03PM to 06PM 
Mode of Learning: Hands-On 

Fee: Rs. 18000/- for the complete program 

Or Rs. 2000/- for any one class 

 

Please Note:- 
All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd  

Upto 20% Discount for references given by IICA Students for full program 
All fees are subject to 18% GST 

100% fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs 
Fees are non-refundable 

IICA reserves the right to change any menu/ menu item without prior notice 

all students are required to carry one apron & two kitchen dusters with them during any class 

Classes missed shall not be repeated 

Inclusions: 

 Hands on Classes 

 Certificate of Course Completion 

 Take what you make ‘home’  

 Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of 

the class. 

  

To enroll please call us/ what’s 

App on 7678631598/1800-843-

2433 

www.chefiica.com 
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